NORTHERN and CENTRAL
CALIFORNIA MCA
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

1/15/2013 - 7/15/2013

The days marked with an X are considered a holiday or non working day

Master Labor Agreement

King's B-Day Holidays President's Day Holidays Good Friday Memorial Day Holidays 4th of July Holidays

Fri. Jan 18 | Mon. Jan 21 Fri. Feb 15 | Mon. Feb 18 Fri. Mar 29 Fri. May 24 | Mon May 27 | | Wed. July 3 | Thur. July 4| Fri. July 5
Local 38 X X X X X
Local 159 X X X X X X X X
Local 342 X (see note) X (see note) X (see note) X X (see note)
Local 343 X X X X X X X
Local 393 X (see note) X X (see note) X X X (see note) X X (see note)
Local 447 X X X X X X
Local 467 X X X X X X X
D.C. 36 X X X X

Air Conditioning / Refrigeration Service

Fri. Jan 18 | Mon. Jan 21 Fri. Feb 15 | Mon. Feb 18 Fri. Mar 29 Fri. May 24 | Mon May 27 | | Wed. July 3 | Thur. July 4| Fri. July 5
Local 38 X X X X X
Local 159 X X X
Local 342 X X X
Local 343 X X X
Local 393 X X X
Local 447 X X X
Local 467 X X X
D.C. 36 X X X

Fri. Jan 18 | Mon. Jan 21 Fri. Feb 15 | Mon. Feb 18 Fri. Mar 29 Fri. May 24 | Mon May 27 Wed. July 3| Thur. July 4| Fri. July 5
Local 38 X X X X X
Local 159 | Optional X Optional X Optional X X X
Local 342 X (see note) X (see note) X (see note) X X (see note)
Local 343 Optional Optional X Optional X X Optional
Local 393 X X X X
Local 447 X X X X X X
Local 467 X X X X X X X
D.C. 36* X X X
Local 62 X X X X
*Does not include Local 62

Food Store Addendum

Fri. Jan 18 | Mon. Jan 21 Fri. Feb 15 | Mon. Feb 18 Fri. Mar 29 Fri. May 24 | Mon May 27 Wed. July 3| Thur. July 4| Fri. July 5
Local 38 X X X X X
Local 159 X X X X
Local 342 X X X X
Local 343 X X X
Local 393 X X X X X
Local 447 X X X X X
Local 467 X X X X X X X
D.C. 36 X X X X

Note: 342 & 393, Saturdays preceding a Monday Holiday, or following a Friday Holiday are paid at the holiday rate




